



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

[942 WP/3084/2016](#)

[944 WP/12134/2018](#)

[945 WP/1087/2020](#)

[946 WP/2845/2020](#)

[947 WP/1030/2021](#)

[948 WP/1055/2021](#)

[949 WP/1476/2021](#)

[950 WP/4015/2021](#)

[951 WP/4381/2021](#)

[952 WP/4452/2021](#)

[953 WP/4611/2021](#)

[954 WP/5780/2021](#)

[955 WP/5788/2021](#)

[956 WP/6689/2021](#)

[957 WP/7040/2021](#)

[958 WP/8970/2021](#)

[959 WP/9069/2021](#)

[960 WP/9259/2021](#)

[961 WP/9291/2021](#)

[962 WP/10103/2021](#)

[963 WP/11627/2021](#)

[964 WP/13352/2021](#)

[965 WP/13744/2021](#)

[966 WP/14349/2021](#)

[967 WP/14706/2021](#)

[968 WP/14882/2021](#)

[969 WP/1689/2022](#)

[970 WP/2837/2022](#)

[971 WP/3829/2022](#)

[972 WP/4433/2022](#)

[973 WP/7569/2022](#)

[974 WP/7570/2022](#)

[975 WP/11350/2022](#)

...



CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
&
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE :- 07th December, 2022

Per Court :-

1. These matters were called out at 06:00 PM. All are in due admissions category.
2. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 11.01.2023.
3. All office objections/deficit court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
4. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue.

kps (SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.) (RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)